Chlausentagschiessen 2023

Grauholzschiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

300 / 25 Meter - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Schlup Max

2 Schmied Christoph

3 Lehmann Thomas

4 Campana Marc

5 Jaun Hans-Kaspar

6 Svitek Milan

7  Anliker Andreas

8 Buschauer Jean-Paul

9 Scharer Stefan

10 Wiithrich Gottlieb

11 Heinzmann Daniel

12 Anderegg Sandro

13 Allia Massimo

14 Rey Werner

15 Wiedmer Ulrich

16 Meier Michel

17 Gasser Peter

18 Liischer Hans-Ulrich

19 Probst Walter

20 Burri Fritz

21 Brechbiihl Philipp

22 Lehmann Michael

23 Jenni Erwin

24 Schwarz Ulrich
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1946 SV

1981 E

1961V

1960 V

1959V

1966 S

1959 Vv

1957V

1966 S

1945 SV

1980 E

1970 S

1977 S

1972 S

1957V

1986 E

1950 SV

1950 SV

1955V

1948 SV

1983 E

1992 E

1957V

1952 SV

Verein
Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Minchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Schonbihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Munchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen

Munchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Minchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen

Minchenbuchsee, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte

150
73 77

146
73 73
146
75 71

144
64 80

144
72 72

143
73 70
143
74 69

143
69 74

140
73 67

140
73 67

139
65 74

139
73 66

137
61 76

136
72 64

134
63 71

131
63 68

131
59 72

130
63 67

129
63 66

129
72 57

128
66 62

127
66 61

127
56 71

127
64 63
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Chlausentagschiessen 2023

Grauholzschiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

300 / 25 Meter - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

25 Birki Werner

26 Wegmiiller Philippe

27 Hofer Susanne

28 Wittwer Roger

29 Baumgartner Dominik

30 Jaun Michael

31 Beyeler René

32 Bichsel Gerhard

33 Messner Philippe

34 Schar Hektor

35 Gyger Antoinette

36 Schneider Susanne

37 Pister Rolf

38 Lehmann Werner

39 Kunz Gregory

40 Burri Marcel

41 Joss Ernst

42 Schneider Werner

43 Macrina Luca

44 Bitikofer Thomas

45 Thiler Fritz

46 Fuchser Fritz

47 Benninger Walter

48 Blum Markus
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1958 V

1982 E

1968 S

1947 SV

2002 E

1990 E

1979 E

1945 SV

1977 S

1960 V

1993 E

1958 V

1947 SV

1950 SV

Verein
Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen

Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen

Mattstetten, Feldschitzen

2003 U21 Grauholz, Sportschitzen

1974 S

1951 sV

1950 SV

1976 S

1963 V

1949 SV

1947 SV

1938 SV

1958 V

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Munchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen
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Punkte

126
60 66

125
67 58

122
50 72

121
64 57

120
55 65

120
70 50

120
56 64

120
64 56

117
71 46

117
54 63

116
66 50

114
44 70

114
38 76

113
70 43

112
62 50

112
58 54

110
74 36

108
56 52

106
37 69

106
64 42

105
71 34

101
64 37

99
67 32

98
64 34
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Chlausentagschiessen 2023
Grauholzschiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

300 / 25 Meter - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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Roggli Florian

Emmenegger Rico

Prudon Sven

Schenk Martin

Streit Lukas

Biirki Chiara Laura

Kuratli Marco

Salzmann Rudolf

Andrey Luca

Bachofner Robin

Lehmann Walter

Moser Marco

Tluscher Emil

Verein

2008 U17 Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

1983 E  Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

1999 E  Grauholz, Sportschitzen

1966 S  Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

2004 U21 Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

2003 U21 Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

2008 U17 Grauholz, Sportschitzen

1947 SV Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

2008 U17 Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

1997 E  Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

1947 SV Mattstetten, Feldschiitzen

1952 SV Schonbihl-Urtenen & Umgebung, Pistc

1948 SV Bernerbar, Pistolenschiitzen
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Punkte

68

69

61

65

70

57

59

57

54

62

43

97
29

96
27

95
34

93
28

90
20

88
31

82
23

80
23

78
24

78
16

78
35

72
72

71
71
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